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BBERXR—YDFHF (50m)
EEAMEGERER

#i HNo. 13 ZHF CS 4x100m TU—1L— %S4 LRE

A& 3:36.17 KA BiE FAK EE. EE & BH B AKX (2019)
EEEEEG 3:49.13 B BX. E#H T, UE T aF BRE EER (2017)
(SR S ERE 3:49.13 B BX. EH T, UE T aF BRE EER (2017)
1B thsEn g 3:57.63 #F ZAF., kORI, S BE. EF TR oFI@mm (2015)
BB
= ER 8%
B MRk F—L%& FE R 1) ERE
50m 100m
1T 1/5 4 F<2#®ECS =K 3:54.85 JOCE
2% FT =3 (0.74) 27. 64 56. 61 56.61 K23
e B =2  (+0.41) 28. 88 59.62  1:56.23
IROBEF =2 (+0.32) 29.27  1:00.34  2:56.57
FEA EK =3 (+0.34) 27.98 58.28  3:54.85
2 1/4 a2+ =mmE CS =25 3:57.69
A+ BE =1 (0.64) 27.99 58.17 58.17
H & 75 H =23 (+0.21) 29.29  1:01.18  1:59.35
SH &t =1 (+0.13) 28.51  1:00.84  3:00.19
EZEBMAE =2 (+0.08) 27.48 57.50  3:57.69
3 1/6 EOsSsS CS =5 4:02. 71
BE EA =2 (0.69 29.08  1:00.38  1:00.38
[icpo I S =3 (+0.30) 29.02  1:00.35  2:00.73
& {Z# =3 (+0.44) 29.72  1:02.69  3:03.42
FE BE =2  (+0.26) 28.79 59.29  4:02.71
4 1/2 A <2 a#CS — A% 4:03. 66
HH F4&E =3 (0.74) 28.03 58.17 58.17
Bl BHE F3  (+0.29) 28.26  1:00.32  1:58.49
TR B =2  (+0.21) 29.08  1:01.06  2:59.55
FEHMY 3 (+0.28) 31.24  1:04.11  4:03.66
5 1/3 WiBIBFE#RCS =5 4:08. 62
=R EXE =1 (0.69 29.91  1:02.72  1:02.72
Wit IEER =2  (+0.39) 30.10  1:01.88  2:04.60
FEHOD =2 (+0.43) 29.50  1:02.59  3:07.19
W =5 =3 (+0.27) 29.33  1:01.43  4:08.62
6 1/7T S :/"\744 CS =353 4:11.34
= =2 (0.67) 29.58  1:01.99  1:01.99
SR BHE 52 (+0.73) 29.83  1:02.65  2:04.64
BAR BiE =1  (+0.15) 29.81  1:04.70  3:09.34
=248 &M 52 (+0.47) 29.42  1:02.00  4:11.34
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